© N OO G0N WN R

A A ANBKNDBDMADANDIDNDIRNOWOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDMNMNMDNDNDNDNMNMNMNMMNMMNMMRRRRRRRRRR
N O 00 AN WN R OO ONO®OAORANWNROOWONOOOGANWNROOOGWNOSDGOGARNWDMNMRKRDO

Cognome Nome Tipo professionista
ACUTIS CARLO ALBERTO  Tecnico
AIANA ALBERTO Tecnico
AMBROSINI GIUSEPPE Tecnico
BALLARIN A. ALBERTO Tecnico
BALLARIN MICHELE Tecnico
BARMASSE NICOLE Tecnico
BARUFFALDI GIANLUCA Tecnico
BATTISTINI PAOLO Tecnico
BEGNIS STEFANO Tecnico
BENASSI ROMANO Tecnico
BENASSI ANDREA Tecnico
BENEDUCE MARCO Tecnico
BENEDUCE LUCA Tecnico
BERTUZZI ANGELINA Tecnico
BESANA FEDERICO Tecnico
BIANCHI EMILIO Tecnico
BIFFI ENRICO Tecnico
BINAGHI ALBERTO Tecnico
BORDOGNA LUCA Tecnico
BOSISIO LORENZO Tecnico
BOVARI ANTONELLO Tecnico
BRAMBILLA LORENZO Tecnico
BRAVETTI GUGLIELMO Tecnico
CALCARI ANDREA Tecnico
CAMPI IVAN Tecnico
CARDONI PAOLO Tecnico
CARVALLO SALAZAR BERNARDO Tecnico
CAVALLARO ANDREA Tecnico
CAZZANIGA OSCAR Tecnico
CEREGHINI LUCA Tecnico
CIAPPARELLI STEFANO Tecnico
CIPRANDI GIOVANNI Tecnico
COGLIATI MARCO Tecnico
COLLOI DARIO Tecnico
COLOMBI MORONI STEFANO Tecnico
COLOMBO ANDREA Tecnico
COLOMBO FEDERICO Tecnico
CONFALONIERI MASSIMO Tecnico
COPPINI LORENZO Tecnico
CORDIERI CAROLINA Tecnico
CRESPI MARCO Tecnico
CROCE GIAN MARCO Tecnico
CROTTI FERRUCCIO Tecnico
DA CORTE ALFREDO Tecnico
DAMONTE VINCENZO Tecnico
DASSU BALDOVINO Tecnico
DE GIORGIO ANDREA Tecnico




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

DONGHI MARCO Tecnico
FALLOTICO ANIBAL CRISTIAN  Tecnico
FALZONI FILIPPO Tecnico
FERLITO NICOLETTA Tecnico
FERRALONI ALFREDO Tecnico
FERRALONI MATTEO Tecnico
FERRARIO FEDERICO Tecnico
FERRARIO ANDREA Tecnico
FIORA CRISTIAN Tecnico
FISCO ALBERTO Tecnico
FOLLI LUDOVICO Tecnico
FRANCHINI PATRIZIA Tecnico
FRIGERIO ALESSANDRO Tecnico
FRIGERIO LUCA Tecnico
FRIGERIO ANDREA Tecnico
GALLELLI CARLO Tecnico
GALLI FEDERICO Tecnico
GAMBETTI ALESSANDRO Tecnico
GANDINI ETTORE Tecnico
GATTI FRANCESCO Tecnico
GAUDIOSO GIOVANNI Tecnico
GAVARINI MARCO Tecnico
GENNARO PAOLA Tecnico
GHIRARDO LUCIANO Tecnico
GHISALBERTI DAVIDE Tecnico
GIOLLA ALBERTO Tecnico
GIORDANO GIUSEPPE Tecnico
GRAPPASONNI NICOLA Tecnico
GROPELLI PAOLO Tecnico
GUARNEROLI ALBERTO Tecnico
KUPPER LARS TOBIAS Tecnico
LEVI MASSIMO Tecnico
LEWIS JASON Tecnico
LIBERATORE MICHELE Tecnico
LIMONTA ALBERTO Tecnico
LOCATELLI SILVANO Tecnico
LORATI ALESSANDRO Tecnico
LOVATO DELIO Tecnico
MACONI ISABELLA Tecnico
MAESTRONI NICOLA Tecnico
MAESTRONI FRANCO Tecnico
MAESTRONI GIAMBATTISTA Tecnico
MAFFIULETTI MATIA Tecnico
MAGNI GIOVANNI Tecnico
MANTEGAZZA LAURA Tecnico
MARELLI EDOARDO Tecnico
MARIN RICCARDO Tecnico
MARSALA LUCIANO Tecnico




96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

MARSALA NICOLO' Tecnico
MARTINELLI MATTIA Tecnico
MARTINI ANTONIO Tecnico
MATTEONI MATTEO Tecnico
MAZZOLA CAMILLA Tecnico
MCNAIR LUKAS Tecnico
MERLETTI GIORGIO Tecnico
MESSANA JOSEPH Tecnico
MILAN FRANCESCO Tecnico
MINETTO GRETA Tecnico
MOLTENI BRUNO Tecnico
MOLTENI PIETRO Tecnico
MONGINI PRESBITERO  PIETRO Tecnico
MOSELE MATTEO Tecnico
NAPOLEONI ROMOLO Tecnico
NAPOLEONI ALESSANDRO Tecnico
NEGRI GUIDO Tecnico
PAGANO ANDREA Tecnico
PARUSCIO BARBARA Tecnico
PASINI MARIO Tecnico
PASQUALINI RICCARDO Tecnico
PASSAMONTI LUCA Tecnico
PECOITZ DANIEL Tecnico
PECOITZ JACQUELINE Tecnico
PECOITZ IGNACIO MARTIN  Tecnico
PEDROTTI ALESSANDRO Tecnico
PERONI MATTEO Tecnico
PESENTI MASSIMILIANO Tecnico
PlZZI ALESSANDRO Tecnico
POMPONI NICOLA Tecnico
PRETI MARIKA Tecnico
QUARTANA MONICA Tecnico
QUARTANA PAOLA Tecnico
REALE STEFANO Tecnico
REALE MICHELE Tecnico
REBUA MARCO Tecnico
RECCHIONE ROBERTO Tecnico
RICCARDI MICHELE Tecnico
RIGONE MICHELE Tecnico
RIPAMONTI GIANFRANCO Tecnico
ROCCA COSTANTINO Tecnico
ROCCA FRANCESCO Tecnico
ROGATO ALESSANDRO Tecnico
ROSSI OMAR Tecnico
SABBATINO MICHELE Tecnico
SANTI MARCELLO Tecnico
SAUVAGE JEAN-MARC Tecnico
SCONFIETTI LORENZO Tecnico




144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

SCORZA VALERIO Tecnico
SGATTONI MARCO Tecnico
SHERRIFF LUCA Tecnico
SIANI GIOVANNI Tecnico
SIGOLI MICHELE Tecnico
SILVA MICHAEL Tecnico
SILVA FABIO Tecnico
SINTICH FABRIZIO Tecnico
SOZZANI ENRICO Tecnico
TABONI ANNA Tecnico
TAPIA FUENTES ALVARO Tecnico
TARICONE STEFANO Tecnico
TAVECCHIO MOSE' Tecnico
TUDINO DANIEL Tecnico
TURCHI CESARE Tecnico
TURESSO STEFANO Tecnico
VALSECCHI RENATO Tecnico
VERCESI ANDREA Tecnico
VERGARI LEANDRO Tecnico
VIGANO' CLAUDIO Tecnico
VILLA MAURIZIO Tecnico
ZANI ANDREA Tecnico
ZANINI ANDREA Tecnico
ZANINI MICHELE Tecnico
ZAPPA NICOLA Tecnico
ZAPPA CARLO Tecnico
ZAPPA ROBERTO Tecnico
ZEREGA STEFANO F. Tecnico
ZURLO PAOLO Tecnico




