	Cognome	Nome	Tipo professionista
1	ACUTIS	CARLO ALBERTO	Tecnico
2	AIANA	ALBERTO	Tecnico
3	AMBROSINI	GIUSEPPE	Tecnico
4	BALLARIN	A. ALBERTO	Tecnico
5	BALLARIN	MICHELE	Tecnico
6	BARMASSE	NICOLE	Tecnico
7	BARUFFALDI	GIANLUCA	Tecnico
8	BATTISTINI	PAOLO	Tecnico
9	BEGNIS	STEFANO	Tecnico
10	BENASSI	ROMANO	Tecnico
11	BENASSI	ANDREA	Tecnico
12	BENEDUCE	MARCO	Tecnico
13	BENEDUCE	LUCA	Tecnico
14	BERTUZZI	ANGELINA	Tecnico
15	BESANA	FEDERICO	Tecnico
16	BIANCHI	EMILIO	Tecnico
17	BIFFI	ENRICO	Tecnico
18	BINAGHI	ALBERTO	Tecnico
19	BORDOGNA	LUCA	Tecnico
20	BOSISIO	LORENZO	Tecnico
21	BOVARI	ANTONELLO	Tecnico
22	BRAMBILLA	LORENZO	Tecnico
23	BRAVETTI	GUGLIELMO	Tecnico
24	CALCARI	ANDREA	Tecnico
25	CAMPI	IVAN	Tecnico
26	CARDONI	PAOLO	Tecnico
27	CARVALLO SALAZAR	BERNARDO	Tecnico
28	CAVALLARO	ANDREA	Tecnico
29	CAZZANIGA	OSCAR	Tecnico
30	CEREGHINI	LUCA	Tecnico
31	CIAPPARELLI	STEFANO	Tecnico
32	CIPRANDI	GIOVANNI	Tecnico
33	COGLIATI	MARCO	Tecnico
34	COLLOI	DARIO	Tecnico
35	COLOMBI MORONI	STEFANO	Tecnico
36	COLOMBO	ANDREA	Tecnico
37	COLOMBO	FEDERICO	Tecnico
38	CONFALONIERI	MASSIMO	Tecnico
39	COPPINI	LORENZO	Tecnico
40	CORDIERI	CAROLINA	Tecnico
41	CRESPI	MARCO	Tecnico
42	CROCE	GIAN MARCO	Tecnico
43	CROTTI	FERRUCCIO	Tecnico
44	DA CORTE	ALFREDO	Tecnico
45	DAMONTE	VINCENZO	Tecnico
46	DASSU	BALDOVINO	Tecnico
47	DE GIORGIO	ANDREA	Tecnico

48	DONGHI	MARCO	Tecnico
49	FALLOTICO	ANIBAL CRISTIAN	Tecnico
50	FALZONI	FILIPPO	Tecnico
51	FERLITO	NICOLETTA	Tecnico
52	FERRALONI	ALFREDO	Tecnico
	FERRALONI	MATTEO	Tecnico
	FERRARIO	FEDERICO	Tecnico
55	FERRARIO	ANDREA	Tecnico
56	FIORA	CRISTIAN	Tecnico
57	FISCO	ALBERTO	Tecnico
	FOLLI	LUDOVICO	Tecnico
59	FRANCHINI	PATRIZIA	Tecnico
60	FRIGERIO	ALESSANDRO	Tecnico
61	FRIGERIO	LUCA	Tecnico
62	FRIGERIO	ANDREA	Tecnico
63	GALLELLI	CARLO	Tecnico
64	GALLI	FEDERICO	Tecnico
65	GAMBETTI	ALESSANDRO	Tecnico
66	GANDINI	ETTORE	Tecnico
67	GATTI	FRANCESCO	Tecnico
68	GAUDIOSO	GIOVANNI	Tecnico
69	GAVARINI	MARCO	Tecnico
70	GENNARO	PAOLA	Tecnico
71	GHIRARDO	LUCIANO	Tecnico
72	GHISALBERTI	DAVIDE	Tecnico
<i>7</i> 3	GIOLLA	ALBERTO	Tecnico
74	GIORDANO	GIUSEPPE	Tecnico
<i>7</i> 5	GRAPPASONNI	NICOLA	Tecnico
76	GROPELLI	PAOLO	Tecnico
77	GUARNEROLI	ALBERTO	Tecnico
<i>7</i> 8	KUPPER	LARS TOBIAS	Tecnico
<i>7</i> 9	LEVI	MASSIMO	Tecnico
80	LEWIS	JASON	Tecnico
81	LIBERATORE	MICHELE	Tecnico
82	LIMONTA	ALBERTO	Tecnico
83	LOCATELLI	SILVANO	Tecnico
84	LORATI	ALESSANDRO	Tecnico
85	LOVATO	DELIO	Tecnico
86	MACONI	ISABELLA	Tecnico
87	MAESTRONI	NICOLA	Tecnico
88	MAESTRONI	FRANCO	Tecnico
89	MAESTRONI	GIAMBATTISTA	Tecnico
90	MAFFIULETTI	MATIA	Tecnico
91	MAGNI	GIOVANNI	Tecnico
92	MANTEGAZZA	LAURA	Tecnico
93	MARELLI	EDOARDO	Tecnico
94	MARIN	RICCARDO	Tecnico
95	MARSALA	LUCIANO	Tecnico
91 92 93 94	MAGNI MANTEGAZZA MARELLI MARIN	GIOVANNI LAURA EDOARDO RICCARDO	Tecnico Tecnico Tecnico

96	MARSALA	NICOLO'	Tecnico
	MARTINELLI	MATTIA	Tecnico
	MARTINI	ANTONIO	Tecnico
	MATTEONI	MATTEO	Tecnico
100	MAZZOLA	CAMILLA	Tecnico
101	MCNAIR	LUKAS	Tecnico
102	MERLETTI	GIORGIO	Tecnico
103	MESSANA	JOSEPH	Tecnico
104	MILAN	FRANCESCO	Tecnico
105	MINETTO	GRETA	Tecnico
106	MOLTENI	BRUNO	Tecnico
107	MOLTENI	PIETRO	Tecnico
108	MONGINI PRESBITERO	PIETRO	Tecnico
109	MOSELE	MATTEO	Tecnico
110	NAPOLEONI	ROMOLO	Tecnico
111	NAPOLEONI	ALESSANDRO	Tecnico
112	NEGRI	GUIDO	Tecnico
113	PAGANO	ANDREA	Tecnico
114	PARUSCIO	BARBARA	Tecnico
115	PASINI	MARIO	Tecnico
116	PASQUALINI	RICCARDO	Tecnico
117	PASSAMONTI	LUCA	Tecnico
118	PECOITZ	DANIEL	Tecnico
119	PECOITZ	JACQUELINE	Tecnico
120	PECOITZ	IGNACIO MARTIN	Tecnico
121	PEDROTTI	ALESSANDRO	Tecnico
122	PERONI	MATTEO	Tecnico
123	PESENTI	MASSIMILIANO	Tecnico
	PIZZI	ALESSANDRO	Tecnico
125	POMPONI	NICOLA	Tecnico
126	PRETI	MARIKA	Tecnico
127	QUARTANA	MONICA	Tecnico
	QUARTANA	PAOLA	Tecnico
	REALE	STEFANO	Tecnico
130	REALE	MICHELE	Tecnico
131	REBUA	MARCO	Tecnico
	RECCHIONE	ROBERTO	Tecnico
	RICCARDI	MICHELE	Tecnico
134	RIGONE	MICHELE	Tecnico
	RIPAMONTI	GIANFRANCO	Tecnico
136	ROCCA	COSTANTINO	Tecnico
137	ROCCA	FRANCESCO	Tecnico
138	ROGATO	ALESSANDRO	Tecnico
130	ROSSI	OMAR	Tecnico
140	SABBATINO	MICHELE	Tecnico
141	SANTI	MARCELLO JEAN MARC	Tecnico
142	SAUVAGE	JEAN-MARC	Tecnico
143	SCONFIETTI	LORENZO	Tecnico

144	SCORZA	VALERIO	Tecnico
145	SGATTONI	MARCO	Tecnico
146	SHERRIFF	LUCA	Tecnico
147	SIANI	GIOVANNI	Tecnico
148	SIGOLI	MICHELE	Tecnico
149	SILVA	MICHAEL	Tecnico
150	SILVA	FABIO	Tecnico
151	SINTICH	FABRIZIO	Tecnico
152	SOZZANI	ENRICO	Tecnico
153	TABONI	ANNA	Tecnico
154	TAPIA FUENTES	ALVARO	Tecnico
155	TARICONE	STEFANO	Tecnico
156	TAVECCHIO	MOSE'	Tecnico
157	TUDINO	DANIEL	Tecnico
158	TURCHI	CESARE	Tecnico
159	TURESSO	STEFANO	Tecnico
160	VALSECCHI	RENATO	Tecnico
161	VERCESI	ANDREA	Tecnico
162	VERGARI	LEANDRO	Tecnico
163	VIGANO'	CLAUDIO	Tecnico
164	VILLA	MAURIZIO	Tecnico
165	ZANI	ANDREA	Tecnico
166	ZANINI	ANDREA	Tecnico
167	ZANINI	MICHELE	Tecnico
168	ZAPPA	NICOLA	Tecnico
169	ZAPPA	CARLO	Tecnico
170	ZAPPA	ROBERTO	Tecnico
171	ZEREGA	STEFANO F.	Tecnico
172	ZURLO	PAOLO	Tecnico